

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Construction Supplies
and Materials for Repair and
Maintenance of Various Buildings

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 15,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **E.LLANA MARKETING AND INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES**

Contract Price : PHP 14,918,818.90

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Medicines

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH / CHO

ABC : PHP 80,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **REGIMED PHARMACEUTICAL
DISTRIBUTOR**

Contract Price : PHP 79,738,360.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Office Supplies
and Materials

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 20,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SANDERLAND CORPORATION**

Contract Price : PHP 19,828,057.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Parts and Supplies
for Various Airconditioning Units

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 5,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **AGEIRON TRADING**

Contract Price : PHP 4,928,095.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Various Grocery Items

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH / OSWD

ABC : PHP 15,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SEA TRADERS TRADING & MKTG. CORP**

Contract Price : PHP 14,948,766.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Sports Supplies,
Equipment and Uniforms, and
Customized Trophies and Medals

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 20,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SUPER JANE MERCHANDISE**

Contract Price : PHP 19,816,100.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Various Janitorial
Supplies and Materials

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 5,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **CRUZENT INDUSTRIES CO.**

Contract Price : PHP 4,958,540.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Various Vehicle
and Heavy Equipment Spare Parts

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office / Engineer's
Office

ABC : PHP 7,500,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **AGEIRON TRADING**

Contract Price : PHP 7,448,887.50

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Sports Supplies,
Equipment and Uniforms, and
Customized Trophies and Medals

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : Special Education Fund

Implementing Office : Local School Board

ABC : PHP 10,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SUPER JANE MERCHANDISE**

Contract Price : PHP 9,884,360.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Integrated Waste Management Services

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 135,720,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **LEONEL WASTE MANAGEMENT CORP.**

Contract Price : PHP 135,680,000.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Contract Period : March 1 to December 31, 2017

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: February 9, 2017
Name of Project	: Photocopying Services
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: Mayor's Office
ABC	: PHP 2,584,880.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: PHILIPPINE DUPLICATORS, INC.
Contract Price	: PHP 2,584,880.00
Effectivity Date	: February 24, 2017
Contract Period	: March 1 to December 31, 2017

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Construction Supplies
and Materials for Repair and
Maintenance of Roads

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineer's Office

ABC : PHP 10,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **E.LLANA MARKETING AND INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES**

Contract Price : PHP 9,887,040.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Medical Waste Disposal

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH

ABC : PHP 750,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **CLEANWAY ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.**

Contract Price : PHP 750,000.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Contract Period : March 1 to December 31, 2017

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: February 9, 2017
Name of Project	: Laundry Services
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: TCH
ABC	: PHP 1,560,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: DL KID'S LAUNDRY SERVICES
Contract Price	: PHP 1,533,000.00
Effectivity Date	: February 24, 2017
Contract Period	: March 1 to December 31, 2017

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Security Services

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 51,910,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **BEST SECURITY AGENCY, INC.**

Contract Price : PHP 51,516,898.10

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Contract Period : March 1 to December 31, 2017

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Customized Forms

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 3,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISE**

Contract Price : PHP 2,933,917.50

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Customized Shirts
and Umbrellas for Various Projects

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 10,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SUPER JANE MERCHANDISE**

Contract Price : PHP 9,833,480.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Electrical Supplies
and Materials

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 10,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **1012 TRADING AND GENERAL
MERCHANDISE**

Contract Price : PHP 9,923,815.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Flowers for Various Events

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 6,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **HILTRATEGIC INC.**

Contract Price : PHP 5,987,050.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Food and Water
for Various Events

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 30,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **GOODTIES INC.**

Contract Price : PHP 29,979,137.20

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Medical and Dental Supplies

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH / CHO

ABC : PHP 30,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SGCC ENTERPRISES**

Contract Price : PHP 29,808,809.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 9, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Oxygen Refill

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH

ABC : PHP 3,500,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **CROSSIX INC.**

Contract Price : PHP 3,486,875.00

Effectivity Date : February 24, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS